
LOT 10 BLOCK B ICHETUCKNEE FORES

659-159, DC 1021-780, LE 1240-25

MARTIN IRMA
1306 SW LONCALA LP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-15-00502-210

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2615.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/02/2016 DF 5.56 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

76,320
8,500
60,000

144,820
78,945
65,875

HX HB DX 45,875
20,000

144,820
0

144,820

1248/1379 1/25/2013 WD Q I 01 37,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCINA SELINA LITTREA

IRMA MARTIN

1240/2559 7/26/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCINA SELINA LITTREA

KEISHA JARRETT & KA

2026
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15877 M H 125 08/09/1999

2015HX Base Yr

1306 SW LONCALA LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,296 113.9000 107.07 138,763 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 76,320

1,296 1,296 76,320

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


